










 

Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1 20 Aug 2024
17:46 Clm Dtl Modified Claimant's Name: -> LYNETTE TAN HUI SHAN. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

2 20 Aug 2024
17:46

Clm Veh Model
Changed (204808) HONDA VEZEL 1.5 (A). [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

3 20 Aug 2024
17:46 Clm Created Reg No: SLA1688L. Acct Date: 2024/08/19. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internatio

nal Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: HD Perfect Autowork Pte Ltd (HQ)
[A] HOW MEI

KWAN

4 20 Aug 2024
17:46 Adj Co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

5 20 Aug 2024
17:46

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/08/29 [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

6 20 Aug 2024
17:46 Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

7 20 Aug 2024
17:46 Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

8 20 Aug 2024
17:46

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> ADRIAN LING [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

9 22 Aug 2024
13:51 Clm Dtl Modified Insured Name: -> FOCUS RENTALS PTE LTD. Insured ID: -> 201836450G. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

10 27 Aug 2024
19:36 Clm Dtl Modified Claimant's ID: -> SXXXX957I. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

11 27 Aug 2024
19:36

Clm Veh Model
Changed (204808) -> (204458) TOYOTA CAMRY 2.4 ABS AIRBAG (A). [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

12 27 Aug 2024
19:46

Adj Im. Advice
Submitted Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/08/29 [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

13 30 Aug 2024
13:28

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% - BOLA 28 (ASS : 100%) Remark: Insured rear-
ended third party. [A] NA MENG YAN

14 30 Aug 2024
13:29

Adj Mandate
Request Cancelled [A] NA MENG YAN

15 30 Aug 2024
13:29

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% - BOLA 28 (ASS : 100%) Remark: Insured(last)
hit onto third party vehicle.(middle) [A] NA MENG YAN

16 02 Sep 2024
10:23

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/08/29. Mandate Remarks: Liability is clear. [I] Gabriel Wee

17 02 Sep 2024
10:23 Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00:Liability is clear. [I] Gabriel Wee

18 02 Dec 2024
13:44 Adj Rpt Initiated [A] JOANNE LEE

KHANG MIN

19 02 Dec 2024
13:44 Clm Dtl Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3. [A] JOANNE LEE

KHANG MIN

20 02 Dec 2024
13:44 Clm Dtl Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2007/07/16. [A] JOANNE LEE

KHANG MIN

21 02 Dec 2024
13:44 Clm Details Notified [A] JOANNE LEE

KHANG MIN

22 10 Dec 2024
17:55

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:22407.25:Liability: 100% *Quantum: $ 22,407.25(all-in). Pls refer to adjust
er report for details. *For your approval please. [A] NA MENG YAN

23 11 Dec 2024
11:40

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2024/08/29. Mandate Remarks: Please let us have t
he ERV. [I] Gabriel Wee

24 11 Dec 2024
11:40 Adj Mandate Set Maintained:Please let us have the ERV. [I] Gabriel Wee

25 18 Dec 2024
13:57

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:22407.25:Market Value: $34,000.00(est) less LTA Rebate: $16,000.00(est)
= Nett Value :$18,000.00(est) [A] NA MENG YAN

26 18 Dec 2024
14:49

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2024/08/29. Mandate Remarks: Please let us onem
otoring Log card [I] Gabriel Wee

27 18 Dec 2024
14:49 Adj Mandate Set Maintained:Please let us onemotoring Log card [I] Gabriel Wee

28 20 Dec 2024
09:47

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:22407.25:PV & MV UPLOADED FOR YOUR REFERENCE. PLS LET US HAVE YO
UR APPROVAL. THANK YOU. [A] NA MENG YAN

29 20 Dec 2024
10:14 Adj Mandate Set Approved:22407.25. [I] Gabriel Wee

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=124323&CFTOKEN=f13c6459c6598c3f-A3EFC169-A241-AD7E-9C14D93B04362447&USID=11391&RID=2178123
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=124323&CFTOKEN=f13c6459c6598c3f-A3EFC169-A241-AD7E-9C14D93B04362447&USID=11391&RID=2178123
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=124323&CFTOKEN=f13c6459c6598c3f-A3EFC169-A241-AD7E-9C14D93B04362447&USID=11391&RID=2178123
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=124323&CFTOKEN=f13c6459c6598c3f-A3EFC169-A241-AD7E-9C14D93B04362447&USID=11391&RID=2178123&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1452107%26extid%3D461309%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=124323&CFTOKEN=f13c6459c6598c3f-A3EFC169-A241-AD7E-9C14D93B04362447&USID=11391&RID=2178123


3221753 21 Aug 2024
08:55:39

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SLA1688L SNH7036T 12.00

3225551 27 Aug 2024
19:46:53

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SLA1688L SNH7036T 12.00
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